TR-Katalog 2014www.tr-electronic.com
Incremental Rotary Encoders
Overview
2 www.tr-electronic.com
Programmable, extremely resilient and more
Incremental rotary encoders are used in machines and
installations in different resolutions. Thanks to their simple
design, incremental rotary encoders are more economical to

Incremental Rotary Encoders - Resolution Programmable
* Programmable, preset
Order code Steps per
Turn
Channels Shaft /
Flange
Connector Position Cable
length
Remark
IEV58:2
IEV582-00006 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 6GL/10;
ZB50
cable radial, open end 2 m
IEV582-00004 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 8FL/19,5;
ZB36
3xM3+3xM4
cable radial, open end 2 m
IEV582-00001 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 10FL/19,5;
ZB36
3xM3+3xM4
M23, 12 pin, radial
IEV582-00002 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 10FL/19,5;
ZB36
3xM3+3xM4
M23, 12 pin, axial
IEV582-00005 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 10FL/19,5;
ZB36
3xM3+3xM4
cable radial, open end 2 m
IEV582-00019 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 10FL/19,5;
ZB50
M23, 12 pin, radial
IEV582-00022 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; 6GL/10;
ZB50
M12, 8 pin, radial
IEV582-00030 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 6GL/10;
ZB50
M23, 12 pin, radial
IEV582-00023 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 12NUT/25;
ZB50
M23, 12 pin, radial
IEV582-00024 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; 12NUT/25;
ZB50
M12, 8 pin, radial
IEV582-00007 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 3/8“FL/22,3;
ZB31,75 Sqr.
cable radial, open end 2 m
For further product information simply enter the order number in the search fi eld at www.tr-electronic.com.
www.tr-electronic.com 13
We will help you to select the most suitable products from the complete TR range. Please contact us (info@tr-electronic.de).* Programmable, preset
Order code Steps per
Turn
Channels Shaft /
Flange
Connector Position Cable
length
Remark
IEH58:2
IEH582-00011 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 6H7 cable radial, open end 2 m Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
IEH582-00012 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 8H7 cable radial, open end 2 m Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
IEH582-00004 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 10H7 M23, 12 pin, radial Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
IEH582-00008 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 10H7 cable radial, open end 2 m Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
IEH582-00003 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 12H7 M23, 12 pin, radial Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
IEH582-00007 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 12H7 cable radial, open end 2 m Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
IEH582-00013 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 12H7 M23, 12 pin, radial Flange ring with pin,
clamping ring flange
side
IEH582-00018 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; 12H7 M12, 8 pin, radial Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
IEH582-00002 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 14H7 M23, 12 pin, radial Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
IEH582-00009 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 14H7 cable radial, open end 2 m Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
IEH582-00001 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 15H7 M23, 12 pin, radial Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
IEH582-00010 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 15H7 cable radial, open end 2 m Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
IEH582-00006 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 1/2“H7 M23, 12 pin, radial Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
IEH582-00005 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 3/8“H7 M23, 12 pin, radial Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
For further product information simply enter the order number in the search fi eld at www.tr-electronic.com.
Suggested Products
14 www.tr-electronic.com
We will help you to select the most suitable products from the complete TR range. Please contact us (info@tr-electronic.de).
Suggested Products
Incremental Rotary Encoders - Resolution Programmable
* Programmable, preset
Order code Steps per
Turn
Channels Shaft /
Flange
Connector Position Cable
length
Remark
IES58:2*10000 INC_PP DMS 10H7 KRF
IES582-00005 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 10H7 cable radial, open end 2 m Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
IES582-00007 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 10H7 M23, 12 pin, radial Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
IES582-00006 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 12H7 M23, 12 pin, radial Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
IES582-00008 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 12H7 M23, 12 pin, radial Torque support,
clamping ring flange
side, TTL
IES58:2-00003 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 14H7 M23, 12 pin, radial Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
IES582-00003 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 14H7 M23, 12 pin, radial Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
IES582-00004 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 14H7 cable radial, open end 2 m Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
IES582-00001 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 15H7 cable radial, open end 2 m Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
IES582-00002 10.000* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 15H7 M23, 12 pin, radial Torque support, clam-
ping ring flange side
For further product information simply enter the order number in the search fi eld at www.tr-electronic.com.
www.tr-electronic.com 15
We will help you to select the most suitable products from the complete TR range. Please contact us (info@tr-electronic.de).* Programmable, preset
Order code Steps per
Turn
Channels Shaft /
Flange
Connector Position Cable
length
Remark
IOV58:2*65536  INC_PP  50ZB6GL
IOV582-00005 65.536* (K1/K2)+Inv.; 6GL/10;
ZB50
M12, 8 pin, radial
IOV582-00007 65.536* (K1/K2)+Inv.; 10FL/19,5;
ZB36
3xM3+3xM4
M12, 8 pin, radial
IOV582-00001 65.536* (K1/K2)+Inv.; K0+Inv. 10 key
/19,5; ZB36
3xM3+3xM4
M23, 12 pin, radial TTL
IOV582-00009 65.536* (K1/K2)+Inv.; 12 key
/25; ZB36
3xM3+3xM4
M12, 8 pin, radial
For further product information simply enter the order number in the search fi eld at www.tr-electronic.com.

Incremental Rotary Encoders - Resolution Factory Set, SIL3, Ple
We will help you to select the most suitable products from the complete TR range. Please contact us (info@tr-electronic.de).
Order code Steps per
turn
Channels Shaft / Flange Connector position Cable length Remark
IH58+FS
IH58-00001 1024 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0
+ Inv
12H7/Keyway; M12, 23 pin, radial HTL
IH58-00002 1024 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0
+ Inv
12H7/Keyway; M12, 23 pin, radial SIN/COS
IH58-00003 1024 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0
+ Inv
12H7/Keyway; M12, 23 pin, radial TTL
IH58-00004 2048 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0
+ Inv
12H7/Keyway; M12, 23 pin, radial SIN/COS
IH58-00005 2048 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0
+ Inv
12H7/Keyway; M12, 23 pin, radial TTL
IH58-00006 2048 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0
+ Inv
12H7/Keyway; M12, 23 pin, radial HTL
IH58-00007 4096 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0
+ Inv
12H7/Keyway; M12, 23 pin, radial SIN/COS
IH58-00008 4096 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0
+ Inv
12H7/Keyway; M12, 23 pin, radial TTL
IH58-00009 4096 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0
+ Inv
12H7/Keyway; M12, 23 pin, radial HTL
IV58+FS
IV58-00001 1024 (K1/K2)+Inv; K0